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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:54.75 456 F 05/05/18  Tulip Open Meet 2018 Spalding Deepings 3
2:56.56 442 H 11/03/18 The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3
2:57.10 438 H 25/11/18 Boston ASC 14th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3
2:58.55 428 H 20/01/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Deepings 2
2:59.07 424 F 04/05/19 South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3
2:59.28 422 H 22/04/18 Deepings Club Championships 2018 Deepings LC Deepings 4
2:59.44 421 H 02/02/20 Lincolnshire County Championships 2020 Grantham Deepings 2
3:00.99 411 H 20/01/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Grantham Deepings 2
3:01.29 408 H 12/05/19 Deepings SC Club Championships 2019 Deeping Deepings 4
3:02.16 403 H 191117 Boston ASC 13th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3
3:02.86 398 H 20/10/18  Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Deepings 2
3:05.33 382 H 22/09/18  Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Deepings 2
3:06.09 378 H 18/06/17 Deeping Club Championships Deeping Deepings 4
3:06.38 376 H 11/06/17 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3
3:06.82 373 H 06/10/18 Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018 Deepings LC Deepings 3
3:06.88 373 H 01/10117 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017 Deeping Deepings 3
3:12.64 340 H 09/04/17 The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3
3:25.26 281 H 02/10/16 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016 Deeping Deepings 3
3:29.91 263 H 16/07/16 Deepings Club Championships 2016 Deeping Deepings 4
3:45.67 212 H 22/11/15  Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham 3
3:46.61 209 H 04/10/15 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015 Peterborough 3
3:47.85 206 H 18/07/15 Deepings Club Championships Peterborough 4
3:49.28 202 H 12/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester 3
3:51.39 196 H 23/1114 Deepings Club Championships Deepings 4
3:57.92 180 H 05/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping 3
4:10.44 155 H 04/01/15  Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:59.44
3:01.29
2:59.07
2:58.55
2:57.10
3:02.86
3:06.82
3:05.33
2:54.75
2:59.28
2:56.56
3:00.99
3:02.16
3:06.88
3:06.09
3:06.38
3:12.64
3:25.26
3:29.91
3:45.67
3:46.61
3:47.85
3:49.28
4:10.44
3:51.39
3:57.92
4:12.68
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WA Pts

421
408
424
428
438
398
373
382
456
422
442
411
403
373
378
376
340
281
263
212
209
206
202
155
196
180
151
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Date

02/02/20
12/05/19
04/05/19
20/01/19
25/11/18
20/10/18
06/10/18
22/09/18
05/05/18
22/04/18
11/03/18
20/01/18
19/11/17
01/10/17
18/06/17
11/06/17
09/04/17
02/10/16
16/07/16
22/11/15
04/10/15
18/07/15
12/04/15
04/01/15
23/11/14
05/10/14
06/10/13
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Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Tulip Open Meet 2018

Deepings Club Championships 2018

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017

Deeping Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016

Deepings Club Championships 2016

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Deepings Club Championships

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Boston 10th Open Meet

Deepings Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013
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Venue

Grantham
Deeping
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Nottingham
Deepings LC
Matlock
Spalding
Deepings LC
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Deeping
Grantham
Braunstone
Deeping
Deeping
Grantham
Peterborough
Peterborough
Leicester
Grantham
Deepings
Deeping

Deepings
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Club Swam Under Level

Deepings 2
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 4

3

3

4

3

3

4

3
Deepings 3
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