Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:54.75	456	F	05/05/18	Tulip Open Meet 2018	Spalding	Deepings	3
2:56.56	442	Н	11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
2:57.10	438	Н	25/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
2:58.55	428	Н	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
2:59.07	424	F	04/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
2:59.28	422	Н	22/04/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
2:59.44	421	Н	02/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Grantham	Deepings	2
3:00.99	411	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
3:01.29	408	Н	12/05/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
3:02.16	403	Н	19/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
3:02.86	398	Н	20/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Deepings	2
3:05.33	382	Н	22/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Deepings	2
3:06.09	378	Н	18/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
3:06.38	376	Н	11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
3:06.82	373	Н	06/10/18	Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	3
3:06.88	373	Н	01/10/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
3:12.64	340	Н	09/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
3:25.26	281	Н	02/10/16	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016	Deeping	Deepings	3
3:29.91	263	Н	16/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
3:45.67	212	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
3:46.61	209	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
3:47.85	206	Н	18/07/15	Deepings Club Championships	Peterborough		4
3:49.28	202	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
3:51.39	196	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
3:57.92	180	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
4:10.44	155	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
right 202	4	П	06/40/40	Dognings CC Dah Walkura Open Mast 2012	Doopingo	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

ревринда

рееріпуѕ

Swims in Date Order

101

4.12.00

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:59.44	421	Н	02/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Grantham	Deepings	2
3:01.29	408	Н	12/05/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:59.07	424	F	04/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
2:58.55	428	Н	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
2:57.10	438	Н	25/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
3:02.86	398	Н	20/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Deepings	2
3:06.82	373	Н	06/10/18	Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	3
3:05.33	382	Н	22/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Deepings	2
2:54.75	456	F	05/05/18	Tulip Open Meet 2018	Spalding	Deepings	3
2:59.28	422	Н	22/04/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
2:56.56	442	Н	11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
3:00.99	411	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
3:02.16	403	Н	19/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
3:06.88	373	Н	01/10/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
3:06.09	378	Н	18/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
3:06.38	376	Н	11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
3:12.64	340	Н	09/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
3:25.26	281	Н	02/10/16	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016	Deeping	Deepings	3
3:29.91	263	Н	16/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
3:45.67	212	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
3:46.61	209	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
3:47.85	206	Н	18/07/15	Deepings Club Championships	Peterborough		4
3:49.28	202	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
4:10.44	155	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
3:51.39	196	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
3:57.92	180	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
4:12.68	151	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Deepings	3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024